DESCRIPTION
Window intercoms are used in box offices, banks, offices, control points, private accesses, and vehicle parks to facilitate communication
through counter windows, glass walls, or windows. Voice has a clear sound. It is simple to use.
FEATURES
Electret condenser cardioid microphone with light indication
Volume knob and on/off switch of monitor speaker for Microphone Unit (with indicator)
Volume knob and on/off switch of monitor speaker for Window Unit (with indicator)
Speaker Connection for window unit: 3.5 mm audio jack
Specifications
Model NVS-AC10013IS
Power 2×5 W
Inputs 1 Mic, 1 Line, 3.5mm jack
Output 1 REC, 3.5mm stereo jack
Power Supply 12V DC, 1 A with adapter included
Cable 2.4 cable for Window unit
Dimensions Microphone Unit : 141×62×142mm
Gooseneck Microphone(H) : 340mm
Window Unit : 145×100×100mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-AC10013IS Two-way Counter Intercom System 01
In
te
rc
om
 S
ys
te
m
NVS-AC10013IS
Two-way Counter Intercom System